9DB423B
IDT®  Four Output Differential Buffer for PCIe and Gen 1, Gen 2 and QPI 1437B - 02/04/10
Four Output Differential Buffer for PCIe Gen 1, Gen 2 and QPI
DATASHEET
1
STOP
LOGIC
SRC_IN

                                 (173 mil)          (25.6 mil)
SYMBOL
Ordering Information
Part / Order Number Shipping Packaging Package Temperature
9DB423BFLF Tubes 28-pin SSOP 0 to +70°C
9DB423BFLFT Tape and Reel 28-pin SSOP 0 to +70°C
9DB423BGLF Tubes 28-pin TSSOP 0 to +70°C
9DB423BGLFT Tape and Reel 28-pin TSSOP 0 to +70°C
 “LF” suffix to the part numbers are the Pb-Free configuration and are RoHS compliant.
 “B” is the device revision designator (will not correlate to the datasheet revision).
9DB423B
Four Output Differential Buffer for PCIe Gen 1, Gen 2 and QPI